



POS	QTY	PARTNUMBER	BESKRIVELSE	DESCRIPTION
1	1	418200	HÅNDTAG	LEFT SIDE HANDLE
2	1	418201	STEL	SUPPORTING RACK
3	1	418202	HÅNDTAG	RIGHT SIDE HANDLE
4	7	418203	MASKINSKRUE ST 4X18	SCREW
5	1	418204	JORDBORD	DRILL BIT
5A	1	418205	FORLÆNGERRØR	EXTENSION TUBE
6	1	418206	PIN	PIN
7	1	418207	SPLITBOLT	BOLT
8	13	418208	UNBRAKOBOLT M6X25	SCREW
9	5	418209	SKIVE M6	WASHER
10	1	418210	SKJOLD	LEFT SAFETY BOARD
11	1	418211	SKJOLD	RIGHTSAFETY BOARD
12	9	418212	MØTRIK SORT M5	NUT
13	9	418213	SKIVE M5	WASHER
14	9	418214	FJEDERSKIVE M5	SPRING WASHER
15	9	418215	BOLT M5X12	SCREW
16	1	418216	LEDNING	CABLE
17	1	418217	KRAVE	CABLE JACKET
18	3	418218	LEDNINGHOLDER	STRAIN RELIEF
19	9	418219	MASKINSKRUE ST4X14	SCREW
20	1	418220	KONTAKT	SWITCH
21	1	418221	UDLØSER	SWITCH BUTTON
22	1	418222	KODENSATOR	CAPACITOR
23	1	418223	HÅNDTAG	LEFT HANDLE
24	1	418224	HÅNDTAG	RIGHT HANDLE
25	2	418225	MASKINESKRUE ST5X25	SCREW
26	1	418226	STØDPUDE	RUBBER CIRCLE
27	4	418227	KUGLELEJE 6201	BEARING
28	1	418228	AKSEL	GEAR SPINDLE
29	2	418229	NOT 5X10	WOODRUFF KEY
30	1	418230	TANDHJUL GEAR	GEAR
31	1	418231	KUGLELEJE 629	BEARING
32	2	418232	KUGLELEJE 6000	BEARING
33	1	418233	NOT 5X20	WOODRUFF KEY
34	1	418234	AKSEL	GEAR SPINDLE
35	1	418235	FLANGE	DOWN FLANGE
36	2	418236	SKIVE	FRICTION PIECE
37	1	418237	KRAVE	GEAR SLEEVE
38	1	418238	GEARHJUL	GEAR
39	1	418239	FLANGE	UPPER FLANGE
40	1	418240	FJEDER	SPRING
41	1	418241	FLANGE FJEDER	SPRING FLANGE
42	1	418242	STÅLMØTRIK M14X1.5	NUT
43	1	418243	MOTORHUS	GEAR BOX
44	1	418244	LEJE	OIL-PROOF COVER
45	1	418245	LÅSERING	LOCK SPRING
46	1	418246	KUGLELEJE 6005	BEARING
47	1	418247	AKSEL	SPINDLE
48	1	418248	NOT 6X16	WOODRUFF KEY
49	1	418249	GEARHJUL	GEAR

POS	QTY	PARTNUMBER	BESKRIVELSE	DESCRIPTION
50	1	418250	LÅSERING	LOCK SPRING
51	1	418251	KUGLELEJE 6202	BEARING
52	1	418252	AKSEL	GEAR SPINDLE
53	1	418253	LÅSERING	LOCK SPRING
54	1	418254	GEARHJUL	GEAR
55	1	418255	PAKNING	OIL-PROOF PAPER
56	1	418256	PLADE	MIDDLE COVER
57	8	418257	SKIVE	WASHER
58	8	418258	FJEDERSKIVE	SPRING WASHER
59	1	418259	ROTOR	ROTOR
60	1	418260	KUGLELEJE 608	BEARING
61	1	418261	HÆTTE	BEARING COVER
62	1	418262	DÆKSEL	WIND-PROOF CIRCLE
63	2	418263	SKRUE ST5X65	SCREW
64	1	418264	STATOR	STATOR
65	1	418265	MOTORSKJOLD	HOUSING
66	2	418266	KUL	CARBON BRUSH
67	2	418267	KULHOLDER	CARBON BRUSH HOLDER
68	1	418268	DÆKSEL	REAR COVER
69	4	418269	SKRUE ST5X18	SCREW
70	1	418270	COVER	SAFETY COVER
71	1	418271	LEDNING	CONNECTION WIRE